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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
200m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 2000
1. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:40,35

01:47,49 03:40,35

2. Lukas Wandtke 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:55,02
01:52,73 03:55,02

3. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:56,12
01:53,71 03:56,12

4. Johannes Schieweg 2000 SSV Freiberg 04:06,59
01:58,69 04:06,59

5. Adrian Nemetschek 2000 SSV Freiberg 04:29,71
02:11,94 04:29,71

Jahrgang 1999
1. Philipp Albert 1999 SVV Plauen 03:21,21

01:38,79 03:21,21

2. Jason-Noah Müller 1999 SC Plauen 06 03:25,97
01:39,44 03:25,97

3. Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:39,53
01:44,94 03:39,53

4. Julius Wappler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:50,60
01:52,18 03:50,60

Jahrgang 1998
1. Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SC Plauen 06 03:08,23

01:31,78 03:08,23

2. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:26,45
01:39,16 03:26,45

3. Karl Lange 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:36,93
01:45,61 03:36,93

Jahrgang 1997
1. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,15

01:26,98 02:59,15

2. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:03,87
01:27,30 03:03,87

3. Tom Meyer 1997 SVV Plauen 03:37,49
01:44,28 03:37,49

4. Michael Meißner 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:40,41
01:20,74 03:40,41

Jahrgang 1996
1. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:50,88

01:21,03 02:50,88

2. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,50
01:25,53 02:58,50

3. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:04,67
01:28,41 03:04,67

4. Karl Meyer 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 04:01,36
01:55,01 04:01,36

Nicht am Start
Maximilian Frisch 1996 SVV Plauen ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
200m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1995
1. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:37,51

01:18,04 02:37,51

2. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:41,45
01:18,11 02:41,45

3. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 03:05,56
01:28,24 03:05,56

4. Konrad Hell 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:21,87
01:34,70 03:21,87

5. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:26,94
01:35,18 03:26,94

6. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:33,77
01:41,35 03:33,77

Jahrgang 1994
1. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,34

01:20,61 02:48,34

2. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:54,64
01:23,93 02:54,64

Disqualifikation
Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 11:39 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Jahrgang 1993
1. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 02:57,87

01:24,35 02:57,87

2. Tim Zimmermann 1993 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:54,90
01:56,41 03:54,90

Jahrgang 1991 / 1992
1. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,24

01:10,22 02:26,24

2. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,45
01:10,87 02:26,45

3. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 02:44,12
01:19,08 02:44,12

4. Sören Kittler 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:14,66
01:28,62 03:14,66

Offene Wertung
1. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,24

01:10,22 02:26,24

2. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,45
01:10,87 02:26,45

3. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:37,51
01:18,04 02:37,51

4. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:41,45
01:18,11 02:41,45

5. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 02:44,12
01:19,08 02:44,12

6. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,34
01:20,61 02:48,34

7. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 02:50,88
01:21,03 02:50,88
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
200m Brust Männer
Offene Wertung
8. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:54,64

01:23,93 02:54,64

9. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 02:57,87
01:24,35 02:57,87

10. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,50
01:25,53 02:58,50

11. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,15
01:26,98 02:59,15

12. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:03,87
01:27,30 03:03,87

13. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:04,67
01:28,41 03:04,67

14. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 03:05,56
01:28,24 03:05,56

15. Stephan Friedrich 1986 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 03:06,54
01:26,64 03:06,54

16. Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SC Plauen 06 03:08,23
01:31,78 03:08,23

17. Sören Kittler 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:14,66
01:28,62 03:14,66

18. Philipp Albert 1999 SVV Plauen 03:21,21
01:38,79 03:21,21

19. Konrad Hell 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:21,87
01:34,70 03:21,87

20. Jason-Noah Müller 1999 SC Plauen 06 03:25,97
01:39,44 03:25,97

21. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:26,45
01:39,16 03:26,45

22. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:26,94
01:35,18 03:26,94

23. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:33,77
01:41,35 03:33,77

24. Karl Lange 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:36,93
01:45,61 03:36,93

25. Tom Meyer 1997 SVV Plauen 03:37,49
01:44,28 03:37,49

26. Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:39,53
01:44,94 03:39,53

27. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:40,35
01:47,49 03:40,35

28. Michael Meißner 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:40,41
01:20,74 03:40,41

29. Julius Wappler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:50,60
01:52,18 03:50,60

30. Tim Zimmermann 1993 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:54,90
01:56,41 03:54,90

31. Lukas Wandtke 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:55,02
01:52,73 03:55,02

32. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:56,12
01:53,71 03:56,12

33. Karl Meyer 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 04:01,36
01:55,01 04:01,36

34. Johannes Schieweg 2000 SSV Freiberg 04:06,59
01:58,69 04:06,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
200m Brust Männer
Offene Wertung
35. Adrian Nemetschek 2000 SSV Freiberg 04:29,71

02:11,94 04:29,71

Disqualifikation
Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 11:39 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Maximilian Frisch 1996 SVV Plauen ENM


